South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:51:25 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*4242 Concurrent Resolution, By Limehouse, Brady, Long, Wylie and Vick
Summary: Medal of Honor Day

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION DECLARING WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 20, 2010, "SOUTH CAROLINA MEDAL OF
HONOR DAY" AND CALLING UPON SOUTH CAROLINIANS TO ATTEND EVENTS SCHEDULED IN COLUMBIA THAT DAY
AT WHICH THE WOMEN OF SOUTH CAROLINA WILL SIGN A DECLARATION OF GRATITUDE FOR THE SERVICE AND
SACRIFICES OF THE HOLDERS OF THE MEDAL OF HONOR AND AT WHICH WILL BE HONORED AND RECOGNIZED
LIVING SOUTH CAROLINA HOLDERS OF THE MEDAL OF HONOR.

12/15/09
12/15/09
01/12/10
01/12/10
01/13/10
01/14/10
01/14/10
01/19/10
01/19/10
01/27/10
01/27/10
01/28/10
01/28/10

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
Introduced HJ-61

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-61
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Vick

Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-545

Introduced SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-8

Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-19

Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-19

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-27

Page 1 of 1



