

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*4242 Concurrent Resolution, By Limehouse, Brady, Long, Wylie and Vick

Summary: Medal of Honor Day

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION DECLARING WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 20, 2010, "SOUTH CAROLINA MEDAL OF HONOR DAY" AND CALLING UPON SOUTH CAROLINIANS TO ATTEND EVENTS SCHEDULED IN COLUMBIA THAT DAY AT WHICH THE WOMEN OF SOUTH CAROLINA WILL SIGN A DECLARATION OF GRATITUDE FOR THE SERVICE AND SACRIFICES OF THE HOLDERS OF THE MEDAL OF HONOR AND AT WHICH WILL BE HONORED AND RECOGNIZED LIVING SOUTH CAROLINA HOLDERS OF THE MEDAL OF HONOR.

12/15/09	House	Prefiled
12/15/09	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/12/10	House	Introduced HJ-61
01/12/10	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-61
01/13/10	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
01/14/10	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Vick
01/14/10	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-545
01/19/10	Senate	Introduced SJ-8
01/19/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Invitations SJ-8
01/27/10	Senate	Polled out of committee Invitations SJ-19
01/27/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Invitations SJ-19
01/28/10		Scrivener's error corrected
01/28/10	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-27